Formerly 9-33 (). DEP	13. COMMISSION UNIT STATES	ERIOR verse alde)	Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 1004-0135 Expires August 31, 1985 5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND BERIAL NO.
SUNDRY	NOTICES AND REPOR r proposals to drill or to deepen or PPLICATION FOR PERMIT or for	TS ON WELLS	NM-19447 6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME
		ROSWELL, NEW MEXICO	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME
2. NAME OF OPERATOR LYCO ENERGY CORPO			8. FARM OR LEASE NAME EXXON FEDERAL
	Midland, Texas 79702 Cation clearly and in accordance wi FEL of Section	h any State requirements.* (Un i † 1) (NE t SE t)	9. WBLL NO. 1 10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT East Mason Del. (Ext.) 11. SRC., T., B., M., OR BLK. AND BURYAT OR ARA Sec. 8-265-32E
14. PERMIT -	15 BLEVATIONS (Show whe		12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE
	3195' C.L.		Lea NM
	eck Appropriate Box To Indic of Intention to :	ale Nature of Notice, Report, or C subsequ	Other Data Sent Report of:
TEST WATER SHIT-OFF FRACTURE TREAT SHOOT ON A IDIZE REPAIR WELD CHAI.GE OPERATOR &	PULL OR ALTER CASING	WATER BHUT-OFF FRACTURE TREATMENT SHOOTING OR ACIDIZING (Other) (Note: Report results	ALTERING WELL. ALTERING CASING ABANDONMENT* of multiple completion on Well etion Report and Log form.)
Delaware formatio Attached is a new the record lessee SE4NE4 & the NE4S	ion: LYCO ENERGY ermit to Drill this w n by Jubilee Energy C Designation of Opera , names LYCO ENERGY C E ¹ / ₂ Sec. 8-26S-32E. A	gy Corporation's #3 Exxon CORPORATION'S #1 EXXON FE ell to a depth of 4500' t orporation was approved 1 tor dated 3-13-84 whereby ORPORATION as the amended Iso attached is an amende	DERAL o test the upper 1-7-83. Exxon Corporation, operator for the
Acreage Dedicatio	n Plat. Cementing Program (Approved 11-7-83)	
		ient cement to circulate.	
5	1/2" - 4500' - 100 sx	cement (Salt Base @ 4215	, †)
Proposed Casing &	Cementing Program (Possible Alternate)	
		ient cement to circulate. D', 100 sx cement (Salt B D', sufficient cement to Tie back into surface	ase @ 4215') circulate or
18. I hereby corfling that the for		Accent	March 26 1004
SIGNED Lames A. Kn (This survey of Forters)	aut TITL	Agent	DATE March 26, 1984
			DATE APPROVED
COMPLET AS OF ACCAUVE		uctions on Reverse Side	MAR 3 0 106 1

Trile is U.S. J. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or approx of the Drawd Score and files for theory of fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction of the

DESIGNATION OF OPERATOR

The undersigned is, on the records of the Bureau of Land Management, holder of lease

District Land Office: Roswell, New Mexico Serial No.: NM 19447

and hereby designates

NAME: Lyco Energy Corporation Aboress: P. O. Box 10565 Midland, Texas 79702

as his operator and local agent, with full authority to act in his behalf in complying with the terms of the lease and regulations applicable thereto and on whom the supervisor or his representative may serve written or oral instructions in securing compliance with the Operating Regulations with respect to (describe acreage to which this designation is applicable):

Township 26 Scuth, Range 32 East

Section 8: NE/4 of SE/4 and SE/4 of NE/4 Lea County, New Mexico

It is understood that this designation of operator does not relieve the lessee of responsibility for compliance with the terms of the lease and the Operating Regulations. It is also understood that this designation of operator does not constitute an assignment of any interest in the lease.

In case of default on the part of the designated operator, the lessee will make full and prompt compliance with all regulations, lease terms, or orders of the Secretary of the Interior or his representative.

The lessee agrees promptly to notify the supervisor of any change in the designated operator.

EXXON CORPORATION

J. a. Vance (Signature of Jeanro)

J. A. Vance, Attorney in Fact • P. O. Box 1600 Midland, Texas 79702 (Address)

March 13, 1984 (Date)

Power of Attorney for J. A. Vance is on file in the Eastern States Office of the BLM at Alexandria, Virginia, File No.: 066100.

US COUSSE REPRINTED DERE, 194 10 726-354

I MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMIS IN WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

		All distances rack te :	mothe outer to undergree of t	• • •
LYCO ENERGY CORP.		EXXON FED.		
inter I	Section 8	Township 26S	32E	LEA
1980	teet from the	SOUTH the mit	66 0	EAST
3195.3	Troducing F Delaw		East Mason Delaw	vare (Ext.) 40
1 Outline t	he acreage dedi	ated to the subject we	ll by colored pencil or	hachure marks on the plat below
interest a	and royalty).			tify the ownership diereof. Loth is to working
		unitization, force-pool		ave the interests of all owners been usually
les	No If	answer is "ves?" type o	f consolidation	
		owners and tract desc	riptions which have act	aally been consolutated of secreterse side of
No allowa				nsolidated dy over non-treative optimizer on. interests, has been approved by the Compussion
[1	ΥΥΥΥΥΥΥΥΥΥΥΥΥΥΥΥΥΥΥΥΥΥΥΥΥΥΥΥΥΥΥΥΥΥΥΥΥ	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	i CERTATION
) t			thereby certify that the onformation of the
	i		,	to-ned here not true and complete to the
	1		:	Bett of my knowledge and be ef
	 			James A. Knauf
	l I			Agent
				LYCO ENERGY CORFORATION
				March 26, 1984
			7 66	I hermby certify that the well location shown an this play was adapted from theid notes of actual surveys in side by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and uellef
				10-12 / 83 10-12 / 83 Proportion of the second second second set 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 -
. 330 486	90 1320 1680 1	980 2310 2640 2000	008 000 0081	D PUNALL & EIUSUN, 323



.

•

ļ